
Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion
and challenge about the quality of the products

 Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

www.everdigm.com

EVERDIGM CONCRETE PUMP EPB28

Superior work performance

붐

-

m

m

m

mm

mm

mmmm

mm

-

-

-

-

붐형식

수평거리

수직거리

엔드호스

4
Section

Boom
articulation

1st Sec.

2nd Sec.

3rd Sec.

4th Sec.

1st Sec.

2nd Sec.

33rd Sec.

4th Sec.

4-R

28

21

3

7,745

6,945

6,9456,945

6,470

95

180

180

245

표준 제원

m

mm

rpm

-

V/Hz

-

--

마스트높이

파이프직경

회전속도

회전각도

주 전원

컨트롤
시스템

표준

옵션

20(10mx2ea)

125

0.5

370

380/60, 380/50, 440/60

유선리모컨

무선리모컨무선리모컨

중량

출력

kg

kg

kg

kg

붐 중량

Pedestal

총 중량

Balance weight

Concrete out ㎥/hr 15-150

(Including adapter)

5,000

2,500

7,500

2,500(2,100+400)


