

Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion and challenge about the quality of the products





Superior work performance

EVERDIGM CONCRETE PUMP EPB28

붐				표준 저	∥원			중량		
붐형식	붐형식		4-R	마스트높이		m	20(10mx2ea)	붐 중량	kg	5,000
수평거리		m	28	파이프직경		mm	125	Pedestal (Including adapter) 총 중량	kg	2,500
수직거리	수직거리		21	회전속도		rpm	0.5		kg	7,500
엔드호스	엔드호스 r		3	회전각도		-	370	Balance weight	kg	2,500(2,100+400)
4 Section	1st Sec.	mm	7,745	주 전원		V/Hz	380/60, 380/50, 440/60			
	2nd Sec.	mm	6,945	컨트롤	표준	-	유선리모컨	출력		
	3rd Sec.	mm	6,945	시스템	옵션	-	무선리모컨	Concrete out	m³/hı	15-150
	4th Sec.	mm	6,470							
Boom articulation	1st Sec.	-	95							
	2nd Sec.	-	180							
	3rd Sec.	-	180							
	4th Sec.	_	245							